
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05176003 

Name of Company 

CG Transport Limited 

_I 

++We 

Stephen Powell Gordon Johnston 

12/14 Carlton Place 12/14 Carlton Place 

Southampton Southampton 

$015 2EA $015 2EA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 21 March 2014 

Signed , Date 21 March 2014 

HJS Recovery 
12/14 Carlton Place For Official Use 
Southampton Insolvency Section Post Room 

S015 2EA 

z 
Ref 5228CGTX/SP/GJ/KB/CH/JP/HS = 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow < *A340C3K9" 

A31 29/03/2014 #58 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

C G Transport Limited 

on the 21 March 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name CHUASTOKME ON GOR GK 

Signed lee —_ 

Dated wl ze 7 (M6 



CG Transport Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 March 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Plant & Machinery 225 00 NIL 

Motor Vehicles 3,520 00 NIL 
Cash at Bank 10,800 00 10,800 00 
Cash tn Hand 7,200 00 7,200 00 

18,000 00 Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature 2 ¢ _ Date 24—-S- Te 



C G Transport Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 21 March 2014 

A1_- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 18,000 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors.- 

Dept of Employment Arrears & Holiday Pay 5,711 52 
5,771 52 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 12,288 48 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
12,288 48 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nit 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 12,288 48 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 12,288 48 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NEL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 42,288 48 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge hoiders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 29,866 94 
Dept of Employment Notice & Redundancy 42,341 25 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 53,720 63 
HM Revenue & Customs - C/TAX Uncertain 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 170,765 55 

296,694 34 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (284,405 86) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (284,405 86) 

issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 
100.00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (284,505 86) 

{-5— 
Signature ee aa Date © 8 ne



BF aNnuEAdY 

WH 
2@OHOD 

wlepaoun 
ANE 

LAAN 
‘UOpud} 

‘peoy 
uo}sn3 

99gz 
‘Jemo] 

UOIsNy 
‘J0O]4 

pig 
‘sanINIS 

+g AoUaAJOSU} 